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Jana Dubree

From: "Brent Billingsley" <billingsley@cmr-cpa.com>
To: "'Jana Dubree" <mcwdjd@scrtc.com>

Sent: Monday, November 15, 2010 12:59 PM
Attach: Fixed Asset Rollforward gov1.xls

Subject: RE: Depreciation schedule

R. Brent Billingsley, CPA
Campbell, Myers & Rutledge, PLLC
410 South Broadway

Glasgow, Kentucky 42141

office: 270-651-2163

cell: 270-670-9884

fax: 270-851-6677

From: Jana Dubree [mailto:mcwdjd@scrtc.com]
Sent: Monday, November 15, 2010 12:28 PM
To: Brent Billingsley

Subject: Depreciation schedule

Brent

| am working with Melissa Melton with RCAP and she is working on a general rate case for PSC. She
has requested a depreciation schedule in a straight line method. | don't have what she needs, can you
assist me and her with this?

The City of T-ville is in the process of increasing our wholesale rate, therefore we will be doing a pass
through too.

Thanks

Jana Dubree

Office Manager

Monroe County Water District

205 Capp Harlan Road

Tompkinsville, Kentucky 42167

270-487-8131 (telephone)

270-487-0932 (fax)

11/15/2010
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EXHIBIT 7

MCWD'’s
12-MONTHS WATER USAGE DATA






Monroe County Water District
Reading History Report

~., Service Type WA WATER Starting Date 01/01/2008
Cycle (All) Ending Date 12/31/2008
"~ Starting Account Al Sort Order Account
Ending Account Use Reading Factor Yes
Print on wide carriage No Date Selection For Report Reading
Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
0005-00020-001 01  Gillie-Hyde Pre-Owned 1645 Edmonton Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:29 AM  WATER 06 79135060 360,890 368,550 7,660 Read 0 0 D
02/11/2008 10:24 AM  WATER 06 79135060 368,550 380,460 11,910 Read 0 0 [:]
03/10/2008 09:02 AM  WATER 06 79135060 380,460 389,790 9,330 Read 0 0 D
04/07/2008 01:16 PM  WATER 06 79135060 389,790 393,300 3,510 Read 0 0 [:]
05/05/2008 10:40 AM  WATER 06 79135060 393,300 405,090 11,790 Read 0 0 |:|
06/06/2008 08:29 AM  WATER 06 79135060 405,090 418,770 13,680 Read 0 0 D
07/03/2008 08:03 AM  WATER 06 79135060 418,770 426,740 7,970 Read 0 0 D
08/08/2008 08:59 AM  WATER 06 79135060 426,740 439,680 12,940 Read 0 0 [:]
09/04/2008 07:33 AM WATER 06 79135060 439,680 458,430 18,750 Read 0 0 D
10/07/2008 11:256 AM  WATER 06 79135060 458,430 472,470 14,040 Read 0 0 D
11/05/2008 11:29 AM  WATER 06 79135060 472,470 474,590 2,120 Read 0 0 D
, 12/08/2008 10:30 AM  WATER 06 79135060 474,590 479,480 4,890 Read 0 0 D
0005-00050-001 01  Cleary, Shirley Edmonton Road Tompkinsvilie, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:36 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,624,480 1,652,110 27,630 Read 0 0 D
02/11/2008 10:26 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,652,110 1,673,150 21,040 Read 0 0 D
03/10/2008 09:04 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,673,150 1,676,630 3,480 Read 0 0 D
04/07/2008 01:18 PM  WATER 01 97000185 1,676,630 1,678,780 2,150 Read 0 0 I:]
05/05/2008 10:42 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,678,780 1,679,720 940 Read 0 0 D
06/06/2008 08:32 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,679,720 1,679,750 30 Read 0 0 [:]
07/03/2008 08:05 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,679,750 1,679,750 0 Read 0 0 D
08/08/2008 09:01 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,679,750 1,679,780 30 Read 0 0 D
09/04/2008 07:36 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,679,780 1,680,370 590 Read 0 0 D
10/07/2008 11:27 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,680,370 1,686,650 6,280 Read 0 0 D
10/27/2008 10:33 AM  WATER 01 97000185 1,686,650 1,700,850 14,200 Read 0 0
11/05/2008 11:31 AM  WATER 01 93458989 475,410 475,550 140 Read 0 0 D
12/08/2008 10:31 AM WATER 01 93458980 475,550 475,970 420 Read 0 0 D
0005-00145-001 01 Pickereli, Bernard 344 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:30 AM  WATER 01 13763578 322,030 327,910 5,880 Read 0 0 D
5 02/11/2008 10:27 AM WATER 01 13763578 327,910 332,450 4,540 Read 0 0 D
~ 03/10/2008 09:06 AM WATER 01 13763578 332,450 336,700 4,250 Read 0 o O
04/07/2008 01:20 PM  WATER 01 13763578 336,700 340,970 4,270 Read 0 0 D
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

T

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
- 05/05/2008 10:43 AM  WATER 01 13763578 340,970 345,600 4,630 Read 0 0 D
: 06/06/2008 08:33 AM  WATER 01 13763578 345,600 350,790 5,190 Read 0 0 D
07/03/2008 08:06 AM  WATER 01 13763578 350,790 355,680 4,890 Read 0 0 D
08/08/2008 09:02 AM  WATER 01 13763578 355,680 362,440 6,760 Read 0 0 [:]
09/04/2008 07:38 AM WATER 01 13763578 362,440 367,840 5,400 Read 0 0 [:]
10/07/2008 11:28 AM  WATER 01 13763578 367,840 373,680 5,840 Read 0 0 I:I
11/05/2008 11:33 AM  WATER 01 13763578 373,680 379,080 5,400 Read 0 0 D
12/08/2008 10:32 AM  WATER 01 13763578 379,080 384,400 5,320 Read 0 0 D

0005-00150-004 01  Copass, Pam 340 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:30 AM  WATER 01 12869757 106,380 108,510 2,130 Read 0 0 [:l
02/11/2008 10:27 AM  WATER 01 12869757 108,510 110,460 1,850 Read 0 0 D
03/10/2008 09:08 AM  WATER 01 12869757 110,460 112,080 1,620 Read 0 0 D
04/07/2008 01:21 PM  WATER 01 12869757 112,080 113,480 1,400 Read 0 0 D
05/05/2008 10:43 AM WATER 01 12869757 113,480 114,750 1,270 Read 0 0 D
06/06/2008 08:34 AM  WATER 01 12869757 114,750 116,720 1,970 Read 0 0 D
07/03/2008 08:06 AM  WATER 01 12869757 116,720 118,110 1,390 Read 0 0 D
08/08/2008 09:03 AM  WATER 01 12869757 118,110 120,040 1,930 Read 0 0 D
~, 09/04/2008 07:33 AM  WATER 01 12869757 120,040 121,740 1,700 Read 0 0 D
4 10/07/2008 11:29 AM  WATER 01 12869757 121,740 123,930 2,180 Read 0 0 D
11/05/2008 11:33 AM  WATER 01 12869757 123,930 125,470 1,640 Read 0 0 D
12/08/2008 10:33 AM WATER 01 12869757 125,470 127,600 2,130 Read 0 0 D

0005-00175-001 01 Hutchcraft, Wilda 330 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:31 AM  WATER 01 84195909 290 2,520 2,230 Read 0 0 D
02/11/2008 10:28 AM  WATER 01 84195909 2,520 4,150 1,630 Read 0 0 D
03/10/2008 09:10 AM  WATER 01 84195909 4,150 5,820 1,670 Read 0 0 D
04/07/2008 01:21 PM  WATER 01 84195909 5,820 7,660 1,840 Read 0 o [
05/05/2008 10:44 AM  WATER 01 84195909 7,660 9,170 1,610 Read 0 0 D
06/06/2008 08:34 AM  WATER 01 84195909 9,170 12,340 3,170 Read 0 0 D
07/03/2008 08:06 AM  WATER 01 84195909 12,340 14,680 2,340 Read 0 0 D
08/08/2008 09:04 AM  WATER 01 84195909 14,680 18,290 3,610 Read 0 0 D
09/04/2008 07:39 AM  WATER 01 84195909 18,290 20,280 1,990 Read 0 0 [:]
10/07/2008 11:30 AM  WATER 01 84195909 20,280 22,670 2,390 Read 0 0 [:]
11/05/2008 11:34 AM  WATER 01 84195909 22,670 24,440 1,770 Read 0 0 D
12/08/2008 10:33 AM  WATER 01 84195909 24,440 25,810 1,370 Read 0 0 D

;},; 0005-00200-001 01 Ford, William J 297 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:32 AM  WATER 01 13763776 264,740 271,680 6,940 Read 0 0 D
02/11/2008 10:23 AM  WATER 01 13763776 271,680 276,860 5,180 Read 0 0 D
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
% 03/10/2008 09:10 AM  WATER 01 13763776 276,860 281,600 4,740 Read 0 0 D
04/07/2008 01:22 PM  WATER 01 13763776 281,600 287,060 5,460 Read 0 o O
05/05/2008 10:45 AM  WATER 01 13763776 287,060 291,700 4,640 Read 0 o O
06/06/2008 08:36 AM  WATER 01 13763776 291,700 296,990 5,290 Read 0 o [
07/03/2008 08:06 AM  WATER 01 13763776 296,990 302,080 5,090 Read 0 o J
08/08/2008 09:05 AM WATER 01 13763776 302,080 308,300 6,220 Read 0 o [
09/04/2008 07:41 AM  WATER 01 13763776 308,300 312,310 4,010 Read 0 o
10/07/2008 11:31 AM WATER 01 13763776 312,310 318,460 6,150 Read 0 0 [:]
11/05/2008 11:36 AM  WATER 01 13763776 318,460 322,170 3,710 Read 0 0 [:]
12/08/2008 10:34 AM WATER 01 13763776 322,170 327,130 4,960 Read 0 o
0005-00250-001 01 Collins, Homer 275 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:32 AM  WATER 01 14450008 68,430 70,780 2,350 Read 0 o O
02/11/2008 10:30 AM  WATER 01 14450008 70,780 72,800 2,020 Read 0 o [
03/10/2008 09:11 AM WATER 01 14450008 72,800 74,560 1,760 Read 0 o
04/07/2008 01:23 PM  WATER 01 14450008 74,560 76,080 1,520 Read 0 o [
05/05/2008 10:46 AM  WATER 01 14450008 76,080 77,480 1,400 Read 0 0 D
06/06/2008 08:36 AM  WATER 01 14450008 77,480 79,280 1,800 Read 0 0 D
07/03/2008 08:07 AM  WATER 01 14450008 79,280 80,800 1,620 Read 0 0 [:]
08/08/2008 09:06 AM  WATER 01 14450008 80,900 82,610 1,710 Read 0 o [
09/04/2008 07:42 AM  WATER 01 14450008 82,610 84,240 1,630 Read 0 o
10/07/2008 11:32 AM WATER 01 14450008 84,240 86,020 1,780 Read 0 o [
11/05/2008 11:37 AM WATER 01 14450008 86,020 87,810 1,790 Read 0 o
12/08/2008 10:35 AM WATER 01 14450008 87,810 89,590 1,780 Read 0 o [J
0005-00300-001 01  Turner, Jennifer 199 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsvilie, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:33 AM  WATER 01 78690865 88,080 90,340 2,260 Read 0 o ]
02/11/2008 10:32 AM WATER 01 78690865 90,340 92,280 1,940 Read 0 o O
03/10/2008 09:12 AM WATER 01 78690865 92,280 94,970 2,690 Read 0 o O
04/07/2008 01:25 PM  WATER 01 78690865 94,970 97,010 2,040 Read 0 o
05/05/2008 10:48 AM -~ WATER 01 78690865 97,010. 98,780 1,770 Read 0 0 D
06/06/2008 08:40 AM  WATER 01 78690865 98,780 100,650 1,870 Read 0 o
07/03/2008 08:07 AM  WATER 01 78690865 100,650 102,500 1,850 Read 0 o J
08/08/2008 09:07 AM  WATER 01 78690865 102,500 109,100 6,600 Read 0 o O
09/04/2008 07:43 AM  WATER 01 78690865 109,100 110,620 1,520 Read 0 o [J
10/07/2008 11:36 AM WATER 01 78690865 110,620 112,560 1,940 Read 0 o [
;. 11/05/2008 11:3 AM  WATER 01 78690865 112,560 114,070 1,510 Read 0 o [
"+ 12/08/2008 10:37 AM WATER 01 78690865 114,070 116,060 1,990 Read 0 o [
0005-00350-001 01 Downing, Arlene 175 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
~. 01/11/2008 08:34 AM WATER 01 96726371 479,790 484,330 4,540 Read 0 0
’02/11/2008 10:33 AM WATER 01 96726371 484,330 486,920 2,590 Read 0 0
03/10/2008 09:13 AM WATER 01 96726371 486,920 489,490 2,570 Read 0 0
04/07/2008 01:25 PM  WATER 01 96726371 489,490 491,480 1,980 Read 0 0
05/02/2008 10:15 AM  WATER 01 96726371 491,480 493,070 1,590 Read 0 0
0005-00350-002 01 Downing, Arlene 175 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
09/15/2008 10:15 AM WATER 01 96726371 0 493,070 0 Read 0 0
10/27/2008 10:29 AM  WATER 01 86001851 493,070 494,210 1,940 Read 0 0
11/05/2008 11:40 AM  WATER 01 86001851 10 210 200 Read 0 0
12/08/2008 10:37 AM  WATER 01 86001851 210 610 400 Read 0 0
0005-00400-001 01  Hall, Betty Jo 220 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:34 AM  WATER 01 78690867 111,330 114,110 2,780 Read 0 0 D
02/11/2008 10:33 AM  WATER 01 78690867 114,110 116,810 2,700 Read 0 o
03/10/2008 09:14 AM  WATER 01 78690867 116,810 118,950 2,140 Read 0 0 D
04/07/2008 01:26 PM  WATER 01 78690867 118,950 120,940 1,980 Read 0 0 D
05/05/2008 10:50 AM  WATER 01 78690867 120,940 122,810 1,870 Read 0 o
06/06/2008 08:40 AM  WATER 01 78690867 122,810 126,940 4,130 Read 0 0 D
s ._“07/03/2008 08:07 AM  WATER 01 78690867 126,940 129,250 2,310 Read 0 0 D
7 08/08/2008 09:08 AM  WATER 01 78690867 129,250 133,430 4,180 Read 0 o J
09/04/2008 07:44 AM  WATER 01 78690867 133,430 135,800 2,370 Read 0 o
10/07/2008 11:36 AM  WATER 01 78690867 135,800 138,540 2,740 Read 0 0 D
11/05/2008 11:40 AM  WATER 01 78690867 138,540 140,420 1,880 Read 0 0 D
12/08/2008 10:38 AM  WATER 01 78690867 140,420 142,190 1,770 Read 0 0 D
0005-00450-001 01 Cleary, Shirley 119 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:35 AM WATER 01 78610722 158,580 161,160 2,580 Read 0 o ]
02/11/2008 10:34 AM  WATER 01 78610722 161,160 163,820 2,660 Read o [
03/10/2008 09:14 AM  WATER 01 78610722 163,820 165,510 1,680 Read 0 o [
04/07/2008 01:27 PM  WATER 01 78610722 165,510 167,200 1,690 Read 0 o O
05/05/2008 10:50 AM  WATER 01 78610722 167,200 168,800 1,600 Read 0 o O
06/06/2008 08:41 AM  WATER 01 78610722 168,800 171,010 2,210 Read 0 o [
07/03/2008 08:07 AM  WATER 01 78610722 171,010 172,150 1,140 Read 0 o J
08/08/2008 09:09 AM WATER 01 78610722 172,150 174,400 2,250 Read 0 o J
09/04/2008 07:45 AM  WATER 01 78610722 174,400 176,200 1,800 Read 0 o [
10/07/2008 11:38 AM  WATER 01 78610722 176,200 178,400 2,200 Read 0 o [
_’:1 1/05/2008 11:41 AM WATER 01 78610722 178,400 180,210 1,810 Read 0 0 [:]
""’%2/08/2008 10:39 AM - WATER 01 78610722 180,210 182,210 2,000 Read 0 o J
0005-00500-001 01 Smith, Judy 99 Ben Hall Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
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L

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
-, 01/11/2008 08:35 AM  WATER 01 31608910 243,360 250,210 6,850 Read 0 0 [:]
: 02/11/2008 10:35 AM  WATER 01 31608910 250,210 254,840 4,630 Read 0 o J
03/10/2008 09:15 AM  WATER 01 31608910 254,840 258,770 3,930 Read 0 o [
04/07/2008 01:27 PM  WATER 01 31608910 258,770 263,740 4,970 Read 0 o [
05/05/2008 10:51 AM WATER 01 31608910 263,740 268,290 4,550 Read 0 o [
06/06/2008 08:41 AM WATER 01 31608910 268,290 273,090 4,800 Read 0 o
07/03/2008 08:07 AM WATER 01 31608910 273,080 278,150 5,060 Read 0 o
08/08/2008 09:09 AM  WATER 01 31608910 278,150 282,170 4,020 Read 0 0 [:]
09/04/2008 07:45 AM  WATER 01 31608910 282,170 286,840 4,670 Read 0 o [
10/07/2008 11:38 AM  WATER 01 31608910 286,840 291,690 4,850 Read 0 0 D
11/05/2008 11:42 AM  WATER 01 31608910 291,690 296,550 4,860 Read 0 o [
12/08/2008 10:40 AM  WATER 01 31608910 296,550 302,390 5,840 Read 0 o [
0005-00550-001 01  Cleary Construction Edmonton Road Tompkinsville, KY 421 67‘
01/11/2008 08:37 AM  WATER 06 97000151 568,040 583,340 15,300 Read 0 o [
02/11/2008 10:36 AM  WATER 06 97000151 583,340 587,730 4,390 Read 0 0 [:]
03/10/2008 09:17 AM  WATER 06 97000151 587,730 594,100 6,370 Read 0 o [
04/07/2008 01:28 PM WATER 06 97000151 594,100 603,280 9,180 Read 0 o [
N 05/05/2008 10:53 AM  WATER 06 97000151 603,280 605,890 2,610 Read 0 0 D
S 06/06/2008 08:45 AM WATER 06 97000151 605,890 618,250 12,360 Read 0 o [
07/03/2008 08:09 AM WATER 06 97000151 618,250 621,060 2,810 Read 0 o
08/08/2008 09:12 AM  WATER 06 97000151 621,060 636,460 15,400 Read 0 o O
09/04/2008 07:47 AM  WATER 06 97000151 636,460 643,180 6,720 Read 0 o [
10/07/2008 12:03 PM  WATER 06 97000151 643,180 654,830 11,650 Read 0 o [
10/27/2008 10:38 AM  WATER 06 86001833 654,830 659,170 4,340 Read 0 0
11/05/2008 11:47 AM WATER 06 86001833 10 2,450 2,440 Read 0 o
12/08/2008 10:42 AM  WATER 06 86001833 2,450 9,450 7,000 Read 0 o [
0005-00575-001 01 Wilkerson, Becky Edmonton Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:38 AM  WATER 01 97000152 643,650 643,970 320 Read 0 o [
02/11/2008 10:37 AM WATER 01 97000152 643,970 644,170 200 Read o [
03/10/2008 09:20 AM  WATER 01 97000152 644,170 644,200 30 Read 0 0o [
04/07/2008 01:31 PM  WATER 01 97000152 644,200 644,240 40 Read 0 o [
05/05/2008 10:54 AM  WATER 01 97000152 644,240 644,270 30 Read 0 o [
06/06/2008 08:47 AM WATER 01 97000152 644,270 644,280 10 Read 0 o [
07/03/2008 08:09 AM  WATER 01 97000152 644,280 644,520 240 Read 0 o [
%, 08/08/2008 09:14 AM WATER 01 97000152 644,520 644,520 0 Read 0 0 D
g 09/04/2008 07:49 AM WATER 01 97000152 644,520 644,520 0 Read 0 o
10/07/2008 12:04 PM  WATER 01 97000152 644,520 644,530 10 Read 0 o J
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
~~~~~ . 10/27/2008 10:34 AM WATER 01 94027173 644,530 644,530 0 Read 0 0
: 11/05/2008 11:47 AM WATER 01 94027173 272,310 272,310 0 Read 0 o O
12/08/2008 10:43 AM WATER 01 94027173 272,310 272,400 90 Read 0 o

0005-00600-001 01  Calvary Christian Assembl Edmonton Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:40 AM  WATER 01 97421101 402,050 413,690 11,640 Read 0 o J
02/11/2008 10:42 AM  WATER 01 97421101 413,690 414,900 1,210 Read 0 o [
03/10/2008 09:20 AM WATER 01 97421101 414,900 416,030 1,130 Read 0 o J
04/07/2008 01:33 PM  WATER 01 97421101 416,030 416,140 110 Read 0 0 D
05/05/2008 10:55 AM  WATER 01 97421101 416,140 416,270 130 Read 0 0 D
06/06/2008 08:49 AM WATER 01 97421101 416,270 416,730 460 Read 0 o O
07/03/2008 08:11 AM  WATER 01 97421101 416,730 418,700 1,970 Read 0 0 D
08/08/2008 09:16 AM WATER 01 97421101 418,700 420,470 1,770 Read 0 o [
09/04/2008 07:50 AM WATER 01 97421101 420,470 422,130 1,660 Read 0 o [
10/07/2008 12:06 PM  WATER 01 97421101 422,130 423,100 970 Read 0 0 L__]
10/27/2008 10:30 AM  WATER 01 94074810 423,100 424,460 1,360 Read 0 0
11/05/2008 11:48 AM  WATER 01 94074810 634,610 635,590 980 Read 0 0 D
12/08/2008 10:45 AM WATER 01 94074810 635,590 636,380 790 Read 0 o J

. 0005-00700-004——04——Harmmer-Cletra- 47-Orchard-Lane-Tompkinsville, KY_42167
"2'}01/ 11/2008 08:40 AM  WATER 01 97000181 596,080 601,370 5,290 Read 0 o J
02/07/2008 10:21 AM  WATER 01 97000181 601,370 605,500 4,130 Read 0 0 D

0005-00700-002 01 Hammer, Timmy 47 Orchard Lane Tompkinsville, KY 42167
06/30/2008 10:21 AM WATER 01 97000181 0 605,500 0 Read 0 o [
08/08/2008 09:18 AM  WATER 01 97000181 605,500 605,500 0 Read 0 0 [:]
09/04/2008 07:51 AM WATER 01 97000181 605,500 605,500 0 Read 0 o [
10/07/2008 12:07 PM  WATER 01 97000181 605,500 605,870 370 Read 0 o [
10/27/2008 10:38 AM WATER 01 86001834 605,870 607,720 1,850 Read 0 0
11/05/2008 11:49 AM  WATER 01 86001834 10 1,270 1,260 Read 0 o [J
12/08/2008 10:49 AM  WATER 01 86001834 1,270 2,100 830 Read 0 o [

0005-00750-001 01  Bartley, Gary 211 Orchard Lane Tompkinsville, KY 42167

01/11/2008 08:41 AM  WATER 01 12870795 451,310 458,900 7,590 Read 0 o O
02/11/2008 10:44 AM  WATER 01 12870795 458,900 465,440 6,540 Read 0 0 D
03/10/2008 09:20 AM  WATER 01 12870795 465,440 470,930 5,490 Read 0 o ]
04/07/2008 01:34 PM  WATER 01 12870795 470,930 478,780 7,850 Read 0 o [}
05/05/2008 10:56 AM  WATER 01 12870795 478,780 496,390 17,610 Read 0 o [
06/06/2008 08:49 AM  WATER 01 12870795 496,390 502,980 6,590 Read 0 o [
ot 07/03/2008 08:12 AM  WATER 01 12870795 502,980 508,690 5,710 Read 0 o O
08/08/2008 09:19 AM  WATER 01 12870795 508,690 517,550 8,860 Read 0 o O
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- 09/04/2008 07:52 AM  WATER 01 12870795 517,550 526,800 9,250 Read 0 0 D
. 'i 10/07/2008 12:08 PM  WATER 01 12870795 526,800 574,710 47,910 Read 0 0 D
11/05/2008 11:50 AM  WATER 01 12870795 574,710 582,530 7,820 Read 0 D
12/08/2008 10:49 AM  WATER 01 12870795 582,530 588,040 5,510 Read 0 0 D

0005-00800-001 01 Calvary Christian Assembl Orchard Lane Tompkinsvilie, KY 42167
01/11/2008 08:41 AM  WATER 01 14450005 183,020 189,310 6,290 Read 0 0 D
02/11/2008 10:44 AM  WATER 01 14450005 189,310 194,660 5,350 Read 0 0 D
03/10/2008 09:21 AM  WATER 01 14450005 194,660 200,150 5,490 Read 0 0 D
04/07/2008 01:34 PM  WATER 01 14450005 200,150 205,850 5,700 Read 0 0 D
05/05/2008 10:57 AM  WATER 01 14450005 205,850 210,540 4,690 Read 0 0 D
06/06/2008 08:49 AM  WATER 01 14450005 210,540 216,000 5,460 Read 0 0 D
07/03/2008 08:12 AM  WATER 01 14450005 216,000 220,700 4,700 Read 0 0 D
08/08/2008 09:19 AM  WATER 01 14450005 220,700 227,760 7,060 Read 0 0 E}
09/04/2008 07:52 AM  WATER 01 14450005 227,760 233,340 5,580 Read 0 0 D
10/07/2008 12:08 PM  WATER 01 14450005 233,340 239,870 6,530 Read 0 0 D
11/05/2008 11:51 AM  WATER 01 14450005 239,870 244,530 4,660 Read 0 0 D
12/08/2008 10:49 AM  WATER 01 14450005 244,530 244,530 0 Read 0 0 D

- 3‘,0005-00850-001 01 Crowe, Kelly Orchard Lane Tompkinsville, KY 42167
"5':;‘01/1 1/2008 08:42 AM  WATER 06 14450001 188,220 191,510 3,200 Read 0 0 D
02/11/2008 10:46 AM  WATER 06 14450001 191,510 195,810 4,300 Read 0 0 D
03/10/2008 09:22 AM  WATER 06 14450001 195,810 198,930 3,120 Read 0 0 D
04/07/2008 01:35 PM  WATER 06 14450001 198,830 202,470 3,240 Read 0 0 D
05/05/2008 10:58 AM  WATER 06 14450001 202,170 219,410 17,240 Read 0 0 D
06/06/2008 08:50 AM  WATER 06 14450001 219,410 224,250 4,840 Read 0 0 D
07/03/2008 08:13 AM  WATER 06 14450001 224,250 227,980 3,730 Read 0 0 D
